3
85
3
1 2 3 4 5 6
P 1 5 E 2 5 5 2 4
3
12 = 12 V DC
24 = 24 V DC

Protection degree
Manual override
CODIFICATION KEY
Control 14
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
Voltage
C = 2-position manual override (upon request)
D = External pilot supply
Option
Series
P15EF = COMPACT Valves - Threaded body G1/8
 A series electropilot (15 mm)
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
1 = Mechanical spring
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
Type
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
c.c. = closed centres    o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
Electrical impulse - Threaded connection G1/8
Single impulse
Double impulse
Solenoid valves are supplied with coils, without connectors
** = Voltage 12 V DC - 24 V DC - 24 V AC - 48 V AC - 110 V AC - 230 V AC (Example: P15EF25024)
Return 12
UNIVER GROUP
86
3
3
P15SF310P15SF300 P15SF400 P15SF550
P15SF570
P15SF560P15SF410 P15SF515
P15STR05P15STR02P15STR01
AZ4-SN004A
AZ4-VN0414
P15SF499-02
P15SF499-03
P15SF499-04
P15SF499-05
P15SF499-06
P15SF499-07
P15SF499-08
P15SF499-09
P15SF499-10
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
AM-5109
Subject to change
intermediate supply plate
for threaded version
sub-base 1 place
1-3-5 closed
sub-base 1 place pressure separatorsub-base 2 places closing plate for
unused valve place
sub-base 2 places
1-3-5 closed
right/left supply plate
G1/4
modular tie-rods
2 valve places
modular tie-rods
5 valve places
modular tie-rods
1 valve place

Protection degree
Manual override
CODIFICATION KEY
Control 14
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
Voltage Variant
Series
P15EB = COMPACT Valves for sub-base mounting
 A series electropilot (15 mm)
Return 12
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
1 = Mechanical spring
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
Type
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
 c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
C = 2-position manual override (upon request)
D = External pilot supply
** = Voltage 12 V DC - 24 V DC - 24 V AC - 48 V AC - 110 V AC - 230 V AC (Example: P15EB25024)
Solenoid valves are supplied with coils, without connectors
UNIVER GROUP
88
3
3
P15SB400
P15SB570
P15SB310P15SB200
P15SB550
AZ4-SN004A
AZ4-VN0414
P15SB505P15SB502
P15SB300P15SB110 P15SB210
P15SB410
P15SB100
P15SB560
P15STR05P15STR02P15STR01
P15SB499-02
P15SB499-03
P15SB499-04
P15SB499-05
P15SB499-06
P15SB499-07
P15SB499-08
P15SB499-09
P15SB499-10
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
GZR-V10004/06/08
AM-5109
Subject to change
Electrical connection with external connector
P15EB 15 mm COMPACT Valves - 15 mm A series Electropilot - Body for sub-base mounting
sub-base 2 places
side outlets for
GZR push-in fi ttings
sub-base 1 place
side outlets for
GZR push-in fi ttings
1-3-5 closed
sub-base 2 places
side outlets G1/8